
M. Sc. Chemistry 

Sl. 
No. Name Roll No. Email Gender 

1 Gitumoni Kalita S15CH001 gitumonikalita7@gmail.com Female 

2 Dola Dev S15CH002 doladevsaha@gmail.com Female 

3 Himashree Mahanta S15CH003 mahanta.h93@gmail.com Female 

4 Anusua Mukherjee S15CH004 mukherjeeanu6@gmail.com Female 

5 Daisy Barman S15CH005 daisybarman75@gmail.com Female 

6 Alka Karn S15CH007 alkakarn.karn98@gmail.com Female 

7 Daradi Baishya S15CH008 getdarad@gmail.com Female 

8 Nirupam Konwar S15CH009 nirupam.konwar@rediffmail.com Male 

9 Sharat Sarmah S15CH010 sharatsarmah92@gmail.com Male 

10 Subhankar Barman S15CH011 subhankarbarman15@gmail.com Male 

11 Mahuah Ray S15CH006 mouroyroy123@gmail.com Female 

12 Nisha Rani Ray S15CH012 Nisharaniray43@gmail.com Female 

13 Poonam Gupta S15CH013 poonamgpt13s@gmail.com  Female 
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